SCA2-W-LB-40-B150-T0H-D-B50-T0H-R-SI
[Example of model No.]
Model: Medium bore size cylinder, double acting/2-stage
A	 Mounting	 : Axial foot
B	 Bore size	 : ø40 mm
C	 Port thread	 : Rc thread
D	 Cushion	 : Both sides cushioned
E	 Stroke S1	 : 150 mm

560
SCA2-W Series
How to order
*1	:	For material of the mounting bracket, refer to page 456.
*2	:	The foot mounting bracket is provided as 2 pcs./set.
*3	:	All mounting brackets are supplied with mounting bolts.
How to order mounting bracket
Bore size (mm) ø40 ø50 ø63 ø80 ø100Mounting bracket
Foot (LB)� *2 S1-LB-40 S1-LB-50 S1-LB-63 S1-LB-80 S1-LB-100
Flange (FA/FB) S1-FA-40 S1-FA-50 S1-FA-63 S1-FA-80 S1-FA-100
Eye bracket (CA) S1-CA-40 S1-CA-50 S1-CA-63 S1-CA-80 S1-CA-100
Clevis bracket (CB) S1-CB-40 S1-CB-50 S1-CB-63 S1-CB-80 S1-CB-100
[F] Switch model No.
T-switch model No.
Axial
lead wire